E l e v a t e  y o u r  p r o c e s s
H O T  R U N N E R  T E C H N O L O G Y
	 synflow®		Product	Catalog
 Va l v e  P i n  O p e n i n g  &  I n t e r m e d i a t e  P o s i t i o n  C o n t r o l
CAT-16-0036_EN-Rev09 EN 09 / 2022
H     O     T            R     U     N     N     E     R            T     E     C     H     N     O     L     O     G     Y
synflow®
CAT-16-0036_EN-REV09Master Language is English

© 2022 Synventive Molding Solutions                       All rights reserved. Errors and omissions excepted
For a specific application, please consult Synventive
Illustrations simplified, schematically drawn and not to scale. All dimensions in mm.
FRV	&	Driver	box	SF3-24Z	DRV	BOX
(A)	Inline	Valve	Plate	Kit´s
Item Number Qty.:   IN-LINE eFRV
SF3-IVPK-01 1
SF3-IVPK-02 2
SF3-IVPK-03 3
SF3-IVPK-04 4
SF3-IVPK-05 5
SF3-IVPK-06 6
SF3-IVPK-07 7
SF3-IVPK-08 8
SF3-IVPK-09 9
SF3-IVPK-10 10
SF3-IVPK-11 11
SF3-IVPK-12 12
SF3-IVPK-13 13
SF3-IVPK-14 14
SF3-IVPK-15 15
SF3-IVPK-16 16
SF3-IVPK-17 17
SF3-IVPK-18 18
SF3-IVPK-19 19
SF3-IVPK-20 20
SF3-IVPK-21 21
SF3-IVPK-22 22
SF3-IVPK-23 23
SF3-IVPK-24 24
Hydraulic lines or fittings not supplied.
Configuration	A	-	Plate	with	Controller	Option
-4-
H     O     T            R     U     N     N     E     R            T     E     C     H     N     O     L     O     G     Y

SF3-ICART-03 3
SF3-ICART-04 4
SF3-ICART-05 5
SF3-ICART-06 6
SF3-ICART-07 7
Configuration	A	-	Cart	Option
-5-
H     O     T            R     U     N     N     E     R            T     E     C     H     N     O     L     O     G     Y
synflow®
CAT-16-0036_EN-REV09Master Language is English
© 2022 Synventive Molding Solutions                       All rights reserved. Errors and omissions excepted
For a specific application, please consult Synventive
Illustrations simplified, schematically drawn and not to scale. All dimensions in mm.
SF3-ICART-08 8
SF3-ICART-09 9
SF3-ICART-10 10
SF3-ICART-11 11
SF3-ICART-12 12
SF3-ICART-13 13
SF3-ICART-14 14
SF3-ICART-15 15
SF3-ICART-16 16
SF3-ICART-17 17
SF3-ICART-18 18
SF3-ICART-19 19
SF3-ICART-20 20
SF3-ICART-21 21
SF3-ICART-22 22
SF3-ICART-23 23
SF3-ICART-24 24
Control unit SF3-ICART comes com-
plete  with controller, touchscreen and
eFRV’s.
Hydraulic lines or fittings not supplied.